## V33578

(Requ	estor's Name)	<del> </del>
(Addre	ess)	<del></del>
(Addı	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	Mait	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400337907714

12/16/19--010/30--004 \*\*35.00

10 DEC 16 PM 3: 51

Amend

JAN 1 6 2020

D CUSHING

## COVER LETTER

Division of Corp			
NAME OF CORPOR	RATION: Fairway Freight Co	onsolidators. Inc.	
DOCUMENT NUMI			-1-000000
	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Oliver J. Langstadt, Esq.		
		Name of Contact Persor	
	Oliver J. Langstadt, P.A.		
		Firm/ Company	
	1108 Ponce de Leon Blvd.		
		Address	
	Coral Gables, FL 33134		
		City/ State and Zip Code	2
langs	tadt@langstadtlaw.com		
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	notification)
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Oliver J. Langstadt		305 at (	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	rtment of State:
\$35 Filing Fee	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section		•	Address ment Section

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Fairway Freight Consolidators, Inc.

(Name of Corporation a	as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	<del></del>
V33578	*	
(Document	t Number of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statits Articles of Incorporation:	atutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following	g amendment(s) (
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corpo	oration:	
		_Thenew
name must be distinguishable and contain the word ""Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "word "chartered," "professional association," or the abb	"corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the al "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must obreviation "P.A."	bhreviation contain the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	ESS )	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		્ર <b>-&gt;</b> મેંડ્ર
(maning dates MAT BE ATOST OTTICE BOX)		
	-	
		<u>क</u> ३८७
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered new registered agent and/or the new registered offi		PH 3
Name of New Registered Agent		25 - Alle
- Anne by Assault Angelin	-	· Ž
	(Florida street address)	
New Registered Office Address:	, Florida	
	(City) (Zip C	`ode)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I an	ered Agent: m familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	
,		-
Signatur	re of New Registered Agent, if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith. SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
$\underline{X}$ Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Jones	
$X  ext{Add}$	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) X Change	V	Collin Corbie	9949 NW 89TH AVE
Add			Bay 15
Remove			MEDLEY, FL 33178
2) Change	V	Natalie Ramdass	9949 NW 89TH AVE
X Add			Bay 15
Remove			MEDLEY, FL 33178
3) N Change	VS	Althea Foster	9949 NW 89TH AVE
Add			Bay 15
Remove			MEDLEY, FL 33178
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change		_	
Add			
Remove			
6) Change		_	
Add			
Remove			

If amending or adding additional Arti Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
	<u>.</u>
·	<del></del>
<u> </u>	
<del></del> .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
f an amendment provides for an exch	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ndment if not contained in the amendment itself:
	<del>-</del>
	***************************************

11/6/2019	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:date this document was signed.	, if other than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amen by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	dment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment	
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	
(voting group)	
■ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and sha action was not required.	reholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	lder
Dated December 4, 2013 Signature Afflice Lock.	
Signature Atthese lade.	
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have no	
selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or oth appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	ier court
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ALTHER FOSTER.	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
VP/S	
(Title of person signing)	

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT COUNTY, FLORIDA	FOR MIAMI-DADE PROBATE DIVISION	
IN RE: ESTATE OF	File No.: 2015-002192	
JOHAN ALBERTO POLANCO	Division: CP-02	
Deceased.	Division: Cr-02	
/		
ORDE	R OF FINAL DISTRIBUTION	)N
On the Petition for Final Dis	tribution of Colasina Rodriguez.	as personal representative of the
Estate of JOHAN ALBERTO POLA	ANCO, deceased, the court havi	ng reviewed the file, it therefore
is		
ADJUDGED that the personal repr	resentative is authorized to exec	cute a personal representative's
deed to distribute the following real	l property to <u>Colasina Rodrigue</u>	<u>·Z</u> .
according to the Pla	AKES BY THE BAY SECTION at Recorded in Plat Book 129, I of Miami-Dade County, Florid	Page 3. of
Folio Number is 36-	6017-010-0960.	
ADJUDGED FURTHER that the p contained in the restricted depositor	•	eive the full amount of funds
ORDERED on	2019.	

Copy to:

OLIVER J. LANGSTADT, ESQ., Attorney for Petitioner, 1108 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Coral Gables, FL 33134; and Colasina Rodriguez (PR) 22001 SW 100 Court, Miami, FL 33190

Yvonne Colodny, Circuit Judge